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8738 S Emerald Dr #Suite 104, Tempe, AZ 85284, US, United States
(+1)4803860320 - https:/loriginalchopshop.com/

The place from Tempe offers 106 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of $7.3.
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Original Chopshop Menu

Non fllcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA $3.7

Smoothies

FACE LIFT

Vegetarian

FORBIDDEN RICE $3.1

Steaks

GRILLED STEAK $14.9

Bowls

POWER GREEN

fippetizers

HOUSE CHIPS $2.5

Japanese Specialties

CHICKEN TERIYAKI

Fresh Juice

DAILY DETOX

Sweet Beets | Beet-5

COOL DOWN

Thirst Quenchers

HYDRATOR

Poke Bowl

TERIYAKI CHICKEN BOWL $14.3

Coffee 1ind Tea
COLD BUSTER
Protein Bowls

GREEN CURRY TOFU BOWL [GF]
[VEG][V]

Other Beverages | Bottled
Beverages

HORIZON CHOCOLATE MILK $3.1

Coffee

COFFEE

flutograph Pastas

CHICKEN PROSCIUTTO $14.3

$13.0

Tnsalata

KALE CAESAR $11.2

Salads fAnd Side Orders

SIDE DRESSING

Crafted Cold Brew

NITRO COLD BREW

Uncategorized

GREEN GLORY

Salads

TUNA SALAD $13.0
CHICKEN KALE $13.0
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Tresh ]uicea GREEK-ISH [GF][VEG] $12.4
SLIM SQUEEZE DANISH [GF][VEG] $12.4
GREEN NO. 4

New TFood
Between Bread HOT HONEY CHICKEN HUMMUS .

BOWL
MOROCCAN TURKEY $13.0
CITRUS THAI [GF][VEG][V] $12.4
VEGGIE HUMMUS [VEG] $13.0
RED PEPPER HUMMUS HOUSE- $6.8
BAKED CHIPS :
Drinks RED PEPPER HUMMUS RAW $6.8
VEGETABLE :
SEASONAL LEMONADE $4.7 G S
COLD BREW

Superfruit Bowls + Parfails
SAN PELLEGRINO WATER BOTTLE $3.1

COCONUT CHIA PUDDING [VEG] $9.3

For The %iddos PITAYA BOWL [VEG] $11.2
PB+J GREEK YOGURT [VE ,

WHOLE WHEAT CHEESE CRISP  $6.2 16 OGURT [VEG] $9.3

BB+ SANDWICH s62 NANNER CRUNCH [VEG] $9.3

ufl)_F:(IZON 1% WHITE ORGANIC 631 T Typea ofp. hes fire
) Being Served
1"0"3‘1‘”'“ Used TORTILLA $1.2

FRUIT $2.5 BREAD $2.5
AVOCADO $2.5 PANINI

BRUSSELS SPROUTS $0.6 TURKEY

Protein Shalkses Sandwiches

MUSCLE MALT [VEG] $9.3 THE CLUB $13.0
JACKED UP PB+J [GF][VEG] $9.3 GRINDER $14.3
BEACH BURN [GF][VEG] $9.3 HAM SANDWICH $6.2
PINA-KALE-ADA [GF][VEG] $9.3 TURKEY SANDWICH $6.2

CLUB SANDWICH
BEET [GF][VEG] $12.4
BBQ CHICKEN [GF] $13.6
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Popular Ttems
| /—\ ACAI BOWL [VEG] $11.2

AMERICAN [GF] $11.2

RAW VEGETABLE [GF]
[VEG]

SPICY KOREAN STEAK BOWL [GF] $15.5
RED CHILI LIME SHRIMP BOWL

$11.2

[GF] $15.5
THAI COCONUT CHICKEN BOWL ¢, ,
[GF]
SWEET SOY SESAME STEAK $15.5
BOWL
KALE CLEANSE
Side Dishes
SWEET POTATO HASH ., .
[GF][VEG][V]
SIDE OF PROTEIN
QUINOA VEG [GF][VEG][V] $3.7
SIMPLE SIDE SALAD [GF][VEG][V] $3.7
PLAIN QUINOA [GF][VEG][V] $3.7
SIDE SAUCE
BROWN RICE $2.5
GLUTEN FREE TORTILLA $1.6

Snacks + Cooksies

JALAPENO UGLIES
|  KETTLE CHIPS [GF] $2.8
“4  [VEG][V]

TOFFEE COOKIE [GF]  $3.7

SEA SALT UGLIES KETTLE CHIPS
[GFI[VEGI][V]

RXBAR COCONUT CHOCOLATE
[GF]

Jraas

$2.8

$5.0

BOBO'S COCONUT OAT BAR

JUSTIN'S MILK CHOCOLATE
PEANUT BUTTER CUP

LESSER EVIL BUDDHA POPCORN
BOBO'S MAPLE PECAN OAT BAR
LILYS MILK CHOCOLATE BAR

JUSTIN'S DARK CHOCOLATE
PEANUT BUTTER CUP

HALF PINT RED PEPPER HUMMUS
ESPRESSO COOKIE

CHOCOLATE COCONUT CASHEW
COOKIE

RXBAR PEANUT BUTTER

HONEST KIDS APPLE
JUICE

TRADITIONAL
LEMONADE

ARNOLD PALMER

STEVIA LEMONADE
HEALTHADE GRAPE SODA
GLACEAU SMARTWATER 200Z

HEATHADE PINK APPLE
KOMBUCHA

HEALTHADE WATERMELON
KOMBUCHA

HEALTHADE GINGER FIZZ SODA

HEALTHADE STRAWBERRY
VANILLA

BWB BOXED WATER
PERRIER LIME BOTTLE

WATERLOO LIME SPARKLING
WATER

WATERLOO WATERMELON
SPARKLING WATER

$5.3

$3.1

$3.1
$5.3
$6.8

$3.1

$6.2
$3.7

$3.7

$5.0

$3.1

$4.7

$4.7
$4.3
$4.3

$6.2

$6.2
$4.3
$4.3

$4.3
$3.1

$3.1

$3.1
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HEALTHADE POMOGRANATE

KOMBUCHA $6.2
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Original Chopshop

8738 S Emerald Dr #Suite 104, Opening Hours:
Tempe, AZ 85284, US, United Monday 07:00 -21:00
States Tuesday 07:00 -21:00

Wednesday 07:00 -21:00
Thursday 07:00 -21:00
Friday 07:00 -21:00
Saturday 07:00 -21:00
Sunday 07:00 -20:00
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