





https://menulist.menu 8738 S Emerald Dr #Suite 104, Tempe, AZ 85284, US, United States (+1)4803860320 - https://originalchopshop.com/









TERIYAKI CHICKEN BOWL



\$13.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks		Coffee And Tea	
ICED TEA	\$3.7	COLD BUSTER	
Smoothies		Protein Bowls	
FACE LIFT		GREEN CURRY TOFU BOWL [GF] [VEG][V]	\$13.0
Vegetarian		04 0 0 -41 - 1	ı
FORBIDDEN RICE	\$3.1	Other Beverages Bottled Beverages	
Steaks		HORIZON CHOCOLATE MILK	\$3.1
GRILLED STEAK	\$14.9	Coffee	
Bowls		COFFEE	
POWER GREEN		Autograph Pastas	
Appetizers		CHICKEN PROSCIUTTO	\$14.3
HOUSE CHIPS	\$2.5	Insalata	
Japanese Specialties		KALE CAESAR	\$11.2
CHICKEN TERIYAKI		Salads And Side Orders	
Fresh Juice		SIDE DRESSING	
DAILY DETOX		Crafted Cold Brew	
Sweet Beets Beet-5		NITRO COLD BREW	
COOL DOWN		Uncategorized	
Thirst Quenchers		GREEN GLORY	
HYDRATOR		Salads	
Poke Bowl		TUNA SALAD	\$13.0

CHICKEN KALE

\$14.3

BBQ CHICKEN [GF]



Fresh Juices		GREEK-ISH [GF][VEG]	\$12.4	
SLIM SQUEEZE		DANISH [GF][VEG]	\$12.4	
GREEN NO. 4		A1 6 1		
		New Food		
Between Bread		HOT HONEY CHICKEN HUMMUS BOWL	\$15.5	
MOROCCAN TURKEY	\$13.0	CITRUS THAI [GF][VEG][V]	\$12.4	
VEGGIE HUMMUS [VEG]	\$13.0	RED PEPPER HUMMUS HOUSE- BAKED CHIPS	\$6.8	
Drinks		RED PEPPER HUMMUS RAW	\$6.8	
SEASONAL LEMONADE	\$4.7	VEGETABLES	Φ0.0	
COLD BREW		Superfruit Bowls + Parfe	mita	
SAN PELLEGRINO WATER BOTTLE	\$3.1			
		COCONUT CHIA PUDDING [VEG]	\$9.3	
For The Kiddos		PITAYA BOWL [VEG]	\$11.2	
WHOLE WHEAT CHEESE CRISP	\$6.2	PB+J GREEK YOGURT [VEG]	\$9.3	
PB+J SANDWICH	\$6.2	NANNER CRUNCH [VEG]	\$9.3	
HORIZON 1% WHITE ORGANIC MILK	\$3.1	These Types Of Dishes Are		
		Being Served		
Ingredients Used		TORTILLA	\$1.2	
FRUIT	\$2.5	BREAD	\$2.5	
AVOCADO	\$2.5	PANINI		
BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$0.6	TURKEY		
Protein Shakes		Sandwiches		
MUSCLE MALT [VEG]	\$9.3	THE CLUB	\$13.0	
JACKED UP PB+J [GF][VEG]	\$9.3	GRINDER	\$14.3	
BEACH BURN [GF][VEG]	\$9.3	HAM SANDWICH	\$6.2	
PINA-KALE-ADA [GF][VEG]	\$9.3	TURKEY SANDWICH	\$6.2	
		CLUB SANDWICH		
The Chops				
BEET [GF][VEG]	\$12.4			

\$13.6



Popular	· Items		BOBO'S C	OCONUT OAT BAR	\$5.3
ACAI BOWL [VEG]		\$11.2	2 JUSTIN'S MILK CHOCOLATE PEANUT BUTTER CUP		\$3.1
	AMERICAN [GF]	\$11.2	LESSER EVIL BUDDHA POPCORN		\$3.1
	RAW VEGETABLE [GF]	\$11.2	BOBO'S MAPLE PECAN OAT BAR		\$5.3
	[VEG]			CHOCOLATE BAR	\$6.8
SPICY KOREAN STEAK BOWL [GF]		\$15.5	JUSTIN'S DARK CHOCOLATE		Ψ0.0
RED CHILI LIME SHRIMP BOWL [GF]		\$15.5	PEANUT BUTTER CUP		\$3.1
THAI COCONUT CHICKEN BOWL [GF]		\$14.3	HALF PINT RED PEPPER HUMMUS		\$6.2
			ESPRESSO COOKIE		\$3.7
SWEET SOY SESAME STEAK BOWL		\$15.5	CHOCOLATE COCONUT CASHEW COOKIE		\$3.7
KALE CLE	ANSE		RXBAR PE	ANUT BUTTER	\$5.0
Side Di	shes		Bevera	ges	
635	SWEET POTATO HASH [GF][VEG][V]	\$3.7	90	HONEST KIDS APPLE JUICE	\$3.1
	SIDE OF PROTEIN			TRADITIONAL	\$4.7
	SIDE OF FRESH	\$2.5		LEMONADE	\$4. 7
VEGGIES			ARNOLD PALMER		
QUINOA VEG [GF][VEG][V]		\$3.7	STEVIA LEMONADE		\$4.7
SIMPLE SIDE SALAD [GF][VEG][V]		\$3.7	HEALTHADE GRAPE SODA		\$4.3
PLAIN QUINOA [GF][VEG][V]		\$3.7	GLACEAU SMARTWATER 200Z		\$4.3
SIDE SAUCE			HEATHADE PINK APPLE KOMBUCHA HEALTHADE WATERMELON KOMBUCHA		\$6.2
BROWN RICE		\$2.5			
GLUTEN FREE TORTILLA		\$1.6			\$6.2
Snacks + Cookies			HEALTHADE GINGER FIZZ SODA		\$4.3
algles J	JALAPENO UGLIES	\$2.8	HEALTHADE STRAWBERRY VANILLA		\$4.3
	KETTLE CHIPS [GF] [VEG][V]		BWB BOXED WATER		\$4.3
	TOFFEE COOKIE [GF]	\$3.7	PERRIER LIME BOTTLE		\$3.1
SEA SALT [GF][VEG][UGLIES KETTLE CHIPS	\$2.8	WATERLO WATER	O LIME SPARKLING	\$3.1
RXBAR CO [GF]	CONUT CHOCOLATE	\$5.0	WATERLO SPARKLIN	O WATERMELON G WATER	\$3.1



HEALTHADE POMOGRANATE KOMBUCHA

\$6.2



Original Chopshop

8738 S Emerald Dr #Suite 104, Tempe, AZ 85284, US, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 07:00 -21:00 Tuesday 07:00 -21:00 Wednesday 07:00 -21:00 Thursday 07:00 -21:00 Friday 07:00 -21:00 Saturday 07:00 -21:00 Sunday 07:00 -20:00 **⊋**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu